ATEX EXPLOSION PROOF FANS
MBCA ATEX
Accessories
AB AC AVR AVS
BA-400 BADS
ATEX
BIDS
ATEX

Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 400V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
501401816XN MBCA 180 T2 0,55kW ATEX 2840 1,45 0,55 1.230 47 19 1
501401818XN MBCA 180 T2 1,1kW ATEX 2830 2,6 1,10 1.810 51 25 1
501402018XN MBCA 200 T2 1,1kW ATEX 2830 2,6 1,10 1.810 51 27 1
501402027XN MBCA 200 T2 2,2kW ATEX 2840 5,4 2,20 2.890 56 33 1
501402219XN MBCA 220 T2 1,5kW ATEX 2850 3,95 1,50 2.170 52 32 1
501402229XN MBCA 220 T2 3kW ATEX 2900 7,3 3,00 3.970 59 41 1
501402529XN MBCA 250 T2 3kW ATEX 2900 7,3 3,00 3.250 56 51 1
501402532XN MBCA 250 T2 4kW ATEX 2910 9,2 4,00 4.690 60 60 1
501402834XN MBCA 280 T2 5,5kW ATEX 2910 11,46 5,50 4.690 60 82 1
501402836XN MBCA 280 T2 7,5kW ATEX 2910 14,1 7,50 6.130 63 90 1
Three-phase motor  /  4 poles
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 400V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
501402242XN MBCA 220 T4 0,37kW ATEX 1410 1,2 0,37 1.810 40 28 1
501402542XN MBCA 250 T4 0,37kW ATEX 1410 1,2 0,37 1.810 43 30 1
501402543XN MBCA 250 T4 0,55kW ATEX 1430 1,75 0,55 2.530 47 33 1
501402844XN MBCA 280 T4 0,75kW ATEX 1410 2,1 0,75 3.010 47 40 1
501402845XN MBCA 280 T4 1,1kW ATEX 1420 3,3 1,10 3.810 51 42 1
501403146XN MBCA 310 T4 1,5kW ATEX 1415 3,8 1,50 4.310 51 50 1
501403154XN MBCA 310 T4 2,2kW ATEX 1440 5,8 2,20 5.410 55 58 1
501403554XN MBCA 350 T4 2,2kW ATEX 1440 5,8 2,20 5.410 52 66 1
501403556XN MBCA 350 T4 3kW ATEX 1420 6,8 3,00 7.210 56 66 1
501403559XN MBCA 350 T4 4kW ATEX 1450 9,1 4,00 7.930 58 76 1
501404061XN MBCA 400 T4 5,5kW ATEX 1455 11,5 5,50 7.930 58 100 1
501404063XN MBCA 400 T4 7,5kW ATEX 1448 15,6 7,50 10.810 61 108 1
501404563XN MBCA 450 T4 7,5kW ATEX 1448 15,6 7,50 10.090 57 112 1
501404552XN MBCA 450 T4 15kW ATEX 1465 29,8 15,00 18.010 65 170 1
501405052XN MBCA 500 T4 15kW ATEX 1465 29,8 15,00 16.210 61 200 1
501405055XN MBCA 500 T4 22kW ATEX 1465 40,1 22,00 21.610 65 272 1
501405655XN MBCA 560 T4 22kW ATEX 1465 40,1 22,00 21.610 61 313 1
501405658XN MBCA 560 T4 37kW ATEX 1470 69,2 37,00 32.410 68 497 1
2
v10.23.0 10/01/2025 16:29:34
ATEX EXPLOSION PROOF FANS
Three-phase motor  /  6 poles
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 400V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
501403170XE MBCA 310 T6 0,37kW ATEX 940 1,4 0,37 2.170 41 43 1
501403171XE MBCA 310 T6 0,55kW ATEX 930 2,00 0,55 3.250 45 44 1
501403572XN MBCA 350 T6 0,75kW ATEX 930 2,2 0,75 3.970 46 56 1
501403573XN MBCA 350 T6 1,1kW ATEX 910 3,2 1,10 5.410 49 59 1
501404074XN MBCA 400 T6 1,5kW ATEX 940 4,00 1,50 5.410 48 82 1
501404078XN MBCA 400 T6 2,2kW ATEX 930 5,2 2,20 7.930 51 90 1
501404580XN MBCA 450 T6 3kW ATEX 970 7,8 3,00 9.010 52 112 1
501405083XN MBCA 500 T6 4kW ATEX 960 9,46 4,00 9.010 52 153 1
501405085XN MBCA 500 T6 5,5kW ATEX 960 12,8 5,50 10.810 55 153 1
501405687XN MBCA 560 T6 7,5kW ATEX 965 15,2 7,50 16.210 55 221 1
501405675XN MBCA 560 T6 11kW ATEX 965 22,6 11,00 21.610 61 233 1
501406375XN MBCA 630 T6 11kW ATEX 965 22,6 11,00 19.810 56 243 1
501406377XN MBCA 630 T6 18,5kW ATEX 975 35,7 18,50 28.810 63 400 1
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source
3